
DATE DAY NUR PREP I  II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI

15/2/2019 Friday GEN. SC. MATHS SST GEN. SC. SOCIAL SC. ENGLISH

16/2/2019 Saturday MATHS MATHS MATHS ENGLISH COMPUTER ENGLISH

18/2/2019 Monday HINDI ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH GEN.  SC. PHY/ACCT./SOCIOLOG

Y19/2/2019 Tuesday MATHS (O) MATHS (O) HINDI EVS SST SST

20/2/2019 Wednesday MATHS GEN. SC. MATHS SANSKRIT HINDI/SNSKRIT BIO/IP/COMPUTER

21/2/2019 Thursday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH MATHS HINDI GEN. SC.

22/2/2019 Friday SANSKRIT HINDI ENGLISH COMPUTER IT MATHS/POL SC.

23/2/2019 Saturday ENGLISH (O) ENGLISH (O) COMPUTER HINDI ENGLISH COMPUTER

25/2/2019 Monday SST SST GEN. SC. MATHS MATHS CHEMI/BST/HISTORY

26/2/2019 Tuesday HINDI HINDI EVS COMPUTER MATHS MATHS

27/2/2019 Wednesday ENGLISH COMPUTER SANSKRIT SOCIAL SC. ENGLISH ECO

28/2/2019 Thursday HINDI (O) HINDI (O) GK GK G.SC. HINDI COMPUTER SANSKRIT COMPUTER HINDI PE/MUSIC

NOTE

1. Value Education of Std I to IX and XI will be conducted on 13th FEB.  2019 during School Working Hours.

2. STUDY HOLIDAY  : (a) Std-V-Std-XI - 14th Feb. 2019, (b) Nur-Std-IV - 15th Feb. 2019.

3. G.K. (Oral) of Nur, Prep, Std-III and IV will be conducted by 12th Feb 2019 during School Working Hours.          

4. School timing of Nursery to Std-IV (Students) on 14th Feb. 2019 - 8:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

(Dr. Ashok Singh)

Principal
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CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA

ANNUAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2018-2019

TIME : 8:15 a.m. TO 10:45 a.m. TIME: 9:15 a.m. TO 12:45 p.m.


